
, __ _ _ . _ . .__ _

#

' {[k
'*g#h

&
. - UNITFD STATES

-

.

'C I NUCLE AR REGULATORY COMMISSION
-j WA SHING T ON, D. C. 205%*i t

% / DEC 14 1990

Parameter, Inc.
ATTN: Mr. Richard A. Lofy

'
13380 Watertown Plank Road
Elm Grove, Wisconsin 53122 -

Dear Mr. Lofy:

Subject: Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 15 Under Contract h
NRC-03-89-027 Entitled " Technical Assistance for Investit . tion
of Allegations Concerning Mechanical Maintenance and Mea-usement
and Testing Equipment -- Diablo Canyon Units 1 and 2"
(FIN L-1342)

This task order modification hereby extends the expiration date of the
subject Task Order from January 15, 1991 to January 22, 1991. at no
additional cost or obligation to the Government, to allow for a change in
the schedule of activities. This effort shall be performed in accordance
with the enclosed Statement of Work and the contractor's proposal dated
December 13, 1990, incorporated herein by reference. The effective date of
this modification is December 14, 1990.

The issuance of this modification doe not change any other terms or
conditions of the task order including the ceiling anount of $11,743.15.

Acceptance of this modification shoulc' be made by ext . -ting three copies of
this docur.w t in the space provided anu returning two ceptes to the
Contract AG.ninistrator identified below.

|

I

.

!
'

9101040064 901213
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-09-027 PDR



.'

.

Mr. Richara A. Lofy NRC-03-89-027
Mod. I to Task Order L. .5
Page 2 of 2

Any questions regarding this modification should be addressed to Ms. Brenda
DuBose, Contract Management Assistant, on (301) 492-7442.

Sincerely,

y-

) is:
~ je ok h CBntracting Officera

Conte ct Adthinistration Branch No.1
Olvision of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As stated

ACCEPTE . .dific on No. It .0. 15

NAME
'

fK0L
._ TIT!.E

l%h3kO
' '

DATE

;

i

|

|

1
!

1

.



.

( ( ;.

'

DEC 111990' ,

.

Contratt No NRC-03-89 -027
Fin No L-1342 j

Task Order No 0015
Modification No 1 >

J

The purpose of this modification is to revise the Statement Of
Work by requiring a change in the schedule of activities in which'

commencing with Task 2 the cchedule and the Period Of Performance
are extended by approximately one Week. Their is no modi fica tion
to the Level Of Ef f ort or Other Costs which ef f ec t in any way "The
Total Eutimated Costs" which remain unchanged.

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 11/ 30/90 TO 01/22/1991

CLAUSE D, Task 2. December 16-21, 1990: On - s i t t. inspection

December 16- As necessary Contractor will travel to the Diablo
Canyon site to be available on the morning of December 17 at the
NRC Residen t's of f ice of the Diablo Canyon Facility at 0.00 a.m

to meet with the lechnical Monitor to c on f i r ra the .i nsper tion

protocol and commence inspection of the fac11ity.
IndependenL inspottion by the contr.ic* W11I proceed u .s e r total

period of S days at the site. A r,e-extt meeting will bre held
wi th Regional represen ta tives on the a f ternoon o f Thursday December
20 for which a draf t repor t will be prepared by the c on t r a<.; tor for
presentation and discussion. A final draft report will be

pre,3ared by the contrac tar for an E >: i t meeting with the 1itensee
on the morning of Friday December 21; this meeting is expected
to conclude by 10. 00 a . m . to enable departure o f the con trac toi- f or
Home Office.

CLAUSE D, Task No 3. December 24-31, 1990: Prepare input to dreift

Final inspection report.

At Home offico, contractor prepares this input over a total period
of 40 hrs and to be sent by expedited delivery to reach the
Technical Monitor by no later than 10 a.m Wednesday January 02
1991.

In addition to the hard copy of the report, the contractar shal1
provide an electronic copy of the report to the NRC Technical
Monitor as IBM compatible sof tware (Word Per f ec t or other mutually
agreeable IBM PC compatible word processing software)

CLAUSE D. Task 4. JANUARY O2-04 1991

At Home Office on January 02 1991, the contractor answer's,

requests f or clari fica tion by Techn ical Mon i tor in his preparation
of et Final I ns pec t io,i Report. Con trac tor also prepares and
suL.n l ts fina1 Report in accordance wi th Con trat. L Sec t ions F 3,1( e)
and F.3.1.(f), for delivery by no l a t.e r than January 06 1991.
Total time allowed the contractor fo- thin geriod is 16 hrs.

CL( ISE G. PEHIOD OF nERFOpMANCE. 11/ 30/9ie To 01/22'1991


